
2\q Dated,: 1 5 .12 .2023

Tender Notice

Delhi Technological University Invites Bids lor procurement of various items as per details given
below on GeM Portal Ggp!i//tr!q,C9yjn/ )

Dr radeep Kumar Teotia
Assistant Registrar (S&P)

I . PA to Registrar: For kind information of Registrar
2. Concemed HoDs
3. Head (CC) fbr uploading on University website
4. Guard File

Copy to

SI
No

Department Item Description Bid/RA No. Bid
Submission
Date

1 DTU.IIF Computer Desktop 27 GEMI2023tBt
434225

25-12-2023

2 Mechanical
Engineering

Analytical Semi Micro Balance I GEMI2023tBt
4341752

28-12-2023

3 Store &
Purchase

32 Page Answer books, 20 Page
Answer books,

24000
0

GEM|2023tB/
4313364

29-12-2023

4 Mechanical
Engineering

Gas Chromatograph I cEM/2023t8/
43r4490

29-12-2023

5 Mechanical
Engineering

VCR Sl Engine test set up I GEM12023tBt
4316267

29-12-2023

6 Mechanical
Engineering

Sound LeveI Meter 2 GEMI2023tBt
4316572

29-12-2023

7 Mechanical
Engineering

I GEM/2023/Bt
4333582

02-0t-2024

8 Mechanical
Engineering

25 KW Induction Heating
Machine with water pump & tank

I GEM12023tBt
4333881

02-01-2024

9 Mechanical
Engineering

Sensors for Objecl Detection As per
bid

GEM/2023tBt
4333419

02-0t-2024

10 Mechanical
Engineering

Training Equipment for Electro-
Hydraulics

1 GEM12023tBt
4333526

02-01-2024

ll Applied
Physics

Piezoelectric Voltage
Measurement System

I GEM|2023tBt
4344157

04-01-2024

t2 Applied
Chemistry

Single Channel Source Measwe
Unit

1 GEM/2023t8t
4344497

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi-110042
(Store & Purchase Branch)

F. No.: DTU/SP /221 12023-24

Qty.

Edutrainer Universal with PLC

04-0t-2024


